11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:03 p.m.
12:06 p.m.

12:10 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Maadaadizi 2023
Indigenous Post-Secondary Student Orientation

Saturday, September 9, 2023
12:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. (Rain or Shine)
Marina Park Festival Area

AGENDA

Information Booth Set-Up

Student Registration Open

Welcome President Lorrie Deschamps, Oshki Pimache-O-Win
Welcome President Dr. Gillian Siddall, Lakehead University
Welcome President Kathleen Lynch, Confederation College
Emcee Games/Prize Draws

Emcee Games/Pizza & Cake Served

Nick Sherman

Sara Kae

Ernest Monias

Student Prize Draws/Closing Remarks



