

## Maadaadizi 2023 Indigenous Post-Secondary Student Orientation

Saturday, September 9, 2023 12:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. (*Rain or Shine*) Marina Park Festival Area

## AGENDA

11:00 a.m.	Information Booth Set-Up
11:30 a.m.	Student Registration Open
12:00 p.m.	Welcome President Lorrie Deschamps, Oshki Pimache-O-Win
12:03 p.m.	Welcome President Dr. Gillian Siddall, Lakehead University
12:06 p.m.	Welcome President Kathleen Lynch, Confederation College
12:10 p.m.	Emcee Games/Prize Draws
1:00 p.m.	Emcee Games/Pizza & Cake Served
1:30 p.m.	Nick Sherman
2:15 p.m.	Sara Kae
3:00 p.m.	Ernest Monias
4:30 p.m.	Student Prize Draws/Closing Remarks